
‭D’Arbonne Woods Charter School - 2024 JH Basketball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Opponent & Location‬

‭Tues. Oct. 15‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭4 games‬ ‭Cedar Creek‬

‭Thurs. Oct. 17‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭4 games‬ ‭@ Cedar Creek‬

‭Fri. Oct. 18‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭Downsville (B-Teams Only)‬

‭Mon. Oct. 21‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭@ I.A. Lewis (B-Teams Only)‬

‭Tues. Oct. 22‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭3 games‬ ‭Union Parish‬

‭Thurs. Oct. 24‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭4 games‬ ‭@ Ruston Jr. High‬

‭Fri. Oct. 25‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭@ Downsville (B-Teams Only)‬

‭Sat. Oct. 26‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭@ OCS Tournament‬

‭Mon. Oct. 28‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭St. Frederick (A-Teams Only)‬

‭Tues. Oct. 29‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭River Oaks (A-Teams Only)‬

‭Thurs. Oct. 31‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭4 games‬ ‭OCS‬

‭Thurs. Nov. 7‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭@ River Oaks (A-Teams Only)‬

‭Tues. Nov. 12‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭3 games‬ ‭@ Union Parish‬

‭Thurs. Nov. 14‬ ‭4:30pm‬
‭4 games‬ ‭Ruston Jr. High‬

‭Mon. Nov. 18‬ ‭4pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭@ St. Frederick (A-Teams Only)‬

‭Tues. Nov. 19‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭@ A.E. Phillips (B-Teams Only)‬

‭Thurs. Nov. 21‬ ‭5pm‬
‭2 games‬ ‭A.E. Phillips (B-Teams Only)‬

‭Coaching Staff‬
‭Ron Jenkins - Head Coach‬

‭Administration‬
‭Doug Postel - Executive Director‬
‭Josh Barham - Athletic Director‬

‭Dr. Carrie Manning - Dean of Students‬
‭Steven Ehrhard - Director of Operations‬


